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	TOTAL=
	597
	
	
	
	
	
	DOSAGEM
	PRODUTOS
	QUÍMICOS
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Máximo
	      7,0 
	100
	18,9
	6,97
	       7,76
	4,9
	      0,49 
	170
	40
	             480
	550
	1,95
	91

	Mínimo
	      6,5 
	44,2
	6,65
	6,47
	       7,07 
	0,16
	      0,16 
	130
	40
	             390
	400
	1,0
	74

	Média
	      6,8 
	71,32
	9,76
	6,76
	       7,36 
	0,33
	      0,33 
	150
	40
	             437
	512,4
	1,3
	85
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	Tratada
	Tratada
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	1°
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